Pronghorn Lease List TEXAS
Fall 2016 Hunting Season WILDLIFE

Life's better outside.”

Landowners listed below are receiving at least one pronghorn permit during the current
hunting season. These persons have requested to be listed on the TPWD Pronghorn Lease List.
Hunters should not contact landowners from previous seasons because permit issuance varies
from year to year as does the landowner’s decision to participate in the Lease List.

The list is ordered by county then landowner last name.

County First Name Last Name Phone Number
Borden Tom Griffin 432-270-4623
Carson William L. "Bill" Arrington 806-669-3324
Carson Hal Herndon 806-537-3139
Carson Jerry O'Neal 806-883-2481
Carson Terry O'Neal 806-665-0979
Carson Barrett Pierce 806-356-8033
Carson Jerry & Janie Stevens 806-679-7858
Carson Ardis G. Ware 806-537-5158
Carson/Gray Harry Paul Haiduk 806-674-7110
Cochran Richard Kuehler 806-266-5461
Cochran Jake Nuefeld 432-209-2713
Cochran/ Yoakum Henry Letkeman 432-209-0037
Dallam Patricia R. Arnold 806-794-6795
Dallam Delbert Becker 806-362-4669
Dallam Jim Bob Brown 806-366-5914
Dallam James H. Brown 806-249-4630
Dallam Eldredge Dixon 806-333-6291
Dallam B.A. Donelson 806-366-5905
Dallam Ron Howell 806-384-3043
Dallam DonT. Hutchins 719-384-9704
Dallam Jesse and Gayla James 580-544-2290
Dallam Jimmy & Shirley Jividen 325-260-4590
Dallam Terry Lewis 940-567-6408
Dallam Chuck Murdock 580-544-2603
Dallam Robert Pendleton 325-575-1854
Dallam Parkerlene Pillans 806-790-1835
Dallam Tim Proffitt 806-333-4595
Dallam Thomas Steffen 806-249-4575
Dallam Charles J. Sutterfield 806-727-4681
Dallam William Tapp 580-651-2765
Dallam Gerald and Gay Wilhelm 806-249-2369
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Dallam/Sherman
Dallam/Sherman
Deaf Smith
Deaf Smith
Deaf Smith
Deaf Smith
Gray
Gray
Gray/Carson
Hansford
Hartley
Hartley
Hartley
Hartley
Hartley
Hartley
Hartley
Hartley
Hartley/Moore
Hartley/Oldham
Hartley/Oldham
Hemphill/Lipscomb
Hutchinson
Hutchinson
Lipscomb
Moore
Moore
Moore
Moore
Moore/Sherman
Moore/Sherman
Ochiltree
Ochiltree
Ochiltree
Ochiltree
Ochiltree
Parmer
Roberts
Roberts
Roberts

Robert Pendleton
Bill Reed
Mike Brumley
Storey DeShazo
Stan Fury

Carolyn Smith
Virginia Jones
Gail Sanders
Chris Rapstine
Lynn Stedje
Mac Bates
J.E. Craighead
Merri Davis
Don DeVries
Curtis Lockhart
Danny Pierce
Faye Rees
Dawn Webb
Howard Beauchamp
Tom Griffin
Pamela Stevens
David Kelln
Robert Lyons
CcC Burgess
Ky Sherrod
Rebecca Crownover
Brett Gibson
Travis Reiswig
Pamela Stevens
Justin Crownover
Danny Murphree
Don Pshigoda
AD Reed
Harold Schoenhals
Elmer Schoenhals
Ouida Wilson
Jay Potts
Wanda Adams
John Erickson
Suzy Rhoades

325-575-1854
806-396-2273
806-289-5829
325-338-6580
575-456-8453
281-795-0402
806-799-2294
806-669-7000
806-206-7444
806-338-0830
254-315-9494
806-249-6237
806-244-2290
806-377-6325
806-333-2968
806-323-3030
214-369-7012
806-323-8807
806-236-9597
432-270-4623
806-376-6090
806-323-5887
806-681-2130
806-373-3921
806-359-3453
806-922-6119
806-930-4801
806-733-2616
806-376-6090
806-922-7690
806-922-7690
806-930-8522
806-659-2253
806-435-4628
806-435-5345
806-435-4504
806-295-6755
806-669-7024
806-435-8730
806-665-9446
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Sherman
Sherman
Sherman
Sherman
Sherman
Sherman
Sherman
Sherman
Yoakum
Yoakum

Rebecca Crownover
Justin Crownover
B.A. Donelson
Gary Lundberg
Barrett W. Pierce
Bill Reed
Charles J. Sutterfield
John D. Teig
Jay Adams
Martha Palmer

806-922-6119
806-922-7690
806-366-5905
254-396-0762
806-356-8033
806-396-2273
806-727-4681
806-727-4412
806-266-5582
806-456-8524
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